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Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:32pm ET

Trump Conference

American Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Holy Harper 12 2 0 0.857 12-2 12-2 1623.00 1399.50 2033.00

Team 15 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1639.00 1576.50 2033.00

Just Another Brother 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1565.00 1529.50 1930.50

Donkeys 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1617.00 1496.00 2111.00

JS Dawgs 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1710.00 1676.50 2190.00

Tiajuana Special 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1367.50 1487.00 1751.50

Throw it Deep 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1517.50 1705.00 1909.50

Bear Down 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1405.00 1574.00 1775.50

Total Points
JS Dawgs 2190.00

Donkeys 2111.00

Holy Harper 2033.00

Team 15 2033.00

Just Another Brother 1930.50

Throw it Deep 1909.50

Bear Down 1775.50

Tiajuana Special 1751.50
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Biden Conference

New National Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

TNT 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1805.50 1495.50 2216.00

2 Os in Goose 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1604.00 1403.50 2070.00

Let's Ride 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1654.00 1581.00 2058.50

Team 11 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1538.00 1673.00 1971.00

Lucas 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1643.50 1467.00 1992.50

Hellbound Harper 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1519.00 1556.50 1945.00

Password is Taco 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1256.50 1499.50 1661.50

No Respect 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1398.50 1743.00 1784.00

Total Points
TNT 2216.00

2 Os in Goose 2070.00

Let's Ride 2058.50

Lucas 1992.50

Team 11 1971.00

Hellbound Harper 1945.00

No Respect 1784.00

Password is Taco 1661.50
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